
DISCLAIMER: 

Commission and conversion rates are influenced by current 

circumstances and may be adjusted with updates from PMEX. To 

ensure accuracy, clients are encouraged to report any discrepancies 

for prompt correction. 

FTP Commodities Pvt. Ltd.  

(Commission Structure for Retail Clients)  

FTP Commodities Commissions Structure 

Commodity Contract Size 
PMEX Fee 
(Each Side) 

FTP Commission (Each 
Side) 

1 Oz Gold 1 Oz 0.0113% 45 

10 Oz Gold 10 Oz 0.0113% 175 

100 Oz Gold 100 Oz 0.0113% 1800 

100 Tola Gold 100 Tola 0.0113% 325 

Kilo Gold 1.0326 Kilo 0.0113% 375 

Crude Oil 10 US Barrels 0.0113% 67 

Crude Oil 100 US Barrels 0.0113% 575 

Crude Oil 1,000 US Barrels 0.0113% 2400 

Brent Crude Oil 10 US Barrels 0.0113% 67 

Brent Crude Oil 100 US Barrels 0.0113% 575 

Brent Crude Oil 1,000 US Barrels 0.0113% 3850 

Silver 10 Oz 0.0113% 38 

Silver 100 Oz 0.0113% 275 

Silver 500 Oz 0.0113% 2345 

Silver 5,000 Oz 0.0113% 9600 

Copper 1,000 Pounds 0.0113% 1200 

Copper 25,000 Pounds 0.0113% 3900 

Platinum 5 5 Oz 0.0113% 350 

Platinum 50 50 Oz 0.0113% 2150 

Palladium 100 100 Oz 0.0113% 3500 

DJ 1 Index 0.0113% 550 

NSDQ 100 1 Index 0.0113% 270 

SP500 1 Index 0.0113% 230 



JPY EQTY-1 1 US$ 0.0113% 230 

JPY EQTY-5 5 US$ 0.0113% 1500 

Cotton 5,000 Pounds 0.0113% 500 

Cotton 50,000 Pounds 0.0113% 3999 

Ngas 1K 1,000 mmbtu 0.0113% 470 

Ngm 10N 10,000 mmbtu 0.0113% 3650 

Wheat 5,000 Bushels 0.0113% 700 

1 Soybean 5,000 Bushels 0.0113% 700 

1 Corn 5,000 Bushels 0.0113% 700 

EUR/USD Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 

410 

GBP/USD Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 

410 

AUD/USD Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

USD/JPY Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

USD/CHF Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

USD/CAD Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

EUR/GBP Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

EUR/JPY Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

GBP/JPY Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

IRF/SPY Gold (Mili 
Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

AUD/SPY Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

EUR/CAD Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

EUR/AUD Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

EUR/CHF Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

GBP/CHF Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

AUD/CAD Gold 
(Mili Ounces) 

10,000 Units 
0.0113% 410 

 



 

Please note that PMEX and NCCPL fee will be charged respectively. Margin 

requirements are subject to change as per the discretion of PMEX.  

For reference: CGT FEE: PMEX CLAUSE NO 31 2017.  

pmex-Circular-No.-31-Tariff-for-CGT-Calculation.pdf  

https://www.pmex.com.pk/wp-content/uploads/2019/09/pmex-Circular-No.-31-

Tariff-for-CGT-Calculation.pdf 

 

https://www.pmex.com.pk/wp-content/uploads/2019/09/pmex-Circular-No.-31-Tariff-for-CGT-Calculation.pdf
https://www.pmex.com.pk/wp-content/uploads/2019/09/pmex-Circular-No.-31-Tariff-for-CGT-Calculation.pdf

